

Sun City Cycling Club Intermediate Ride

McDonalds Meander

Checkpoint	Turn	Distance	Accum Distance
Texas Dr	L	0	0.02
Sun City Blvd	R	0.03	0.11
SR 195	R	2.31	2.42
Co Rd 147	L	0.02	2.44
Co Rd 234	R	1.9	4.34
Co Rd 238	R	2.96	7.3
Co Rd 237	L	1.61	8.91
Co Rd 310	R	0.13	9.04
I-35 Frontage Rd	L	1.01	10.05
C Bud Stockton	R	1.26	11.31
I-35 Frontage Rd	L	0.08	11.39
McDonalds - Stop for coffee	R	0.39	11.78
Sandstone Dr.	R	0.35	12.13
Co Rd 313	L	0.25	12.38
Co Rd 332	R	1.46	13.84
Co Rd 314	R	0.53	14.37
Co Rd 375	L	1.36	15.73
Co Rd 311/312	R	1	16.73
Co Rd 388	L	0.31	17.04
FM 1105	R	1.19	18.23
Co Rd 145 (Do not take curve)	S	0.43	18.66
Co Rd 144	L	0.53	19.19
I-35 Frontage Rd	L	1.82	21.01
Co Rd 143	R	0.92	21.93
Co Rd 234	R	1.83	23.76

Co Rd 147	L	0.83	24.59
SR 195	R	1.91	26.5
Sun City Blvd	L	0.03	26.53
Del Webb Blvd	L	2.9	29.43
City Market	R	0.06	29.49